S0260   Rev.02. (web) 2014-01-08
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Features
Product Description
PbTPC1XGKZRxG
Parameter Symbol Minimum Maximum Units
Storage Temperature Range TST - 40 + 85 °C
Operating Case Temperature 1

of third parties, which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent right of Oplink Communications, Inc.
© 2014, Oplink Communications, Inc.
Ordering Information
Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions.  For detail, please contact Oplink’s Sales and
Marketing for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200 or Sales@oplink.com.
Model Name
Operating Temperature
Center
Wavelength
Latch Color Distance
Oplink Part Number
TPC1XGKZRC00010G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1471nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRC00020G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1491nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRC00030G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1511nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRC00040G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1531nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRC00050G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1551nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRC00060G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1571nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRC00070G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1591nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRC00080G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1611nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRE00010G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1471nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRE00020G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1491nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRE00030G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1511nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRE00040G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1531nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRE00050G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1551nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRE00060G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1571nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRE00070G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1591nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRE00080G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1611nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRI00010G - 40°C to +85°C Industrial 1471nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRI00020G - 40°C to +85°C Industrial 1491nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRI00030G - 40°C to +85°C Industrial 1511nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRI00040G - 40°C to +85°C Industrial 1531nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRI00050G - 40°C to +85°C Industrial 1551nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRI00060G - 40°C to +85°C Industrial 1571nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRI00070G - 40°C to +85°C Industrial 1591nm White 70km
TPC1XGKZRI00080G - 40°C to +85°C Industrial 1611nm White 70km